ICE HOCKEY

EYOF 2015 \\(1_ eﬁgc

EYOF| VORARLEERS &
2015 | LIECHTERSTEIN

25-38 IANUART 2615

Q6%

Playing Statistics

(\[¢}
1

o ~N OO0 w

11
14
15

16
17
20
21
22

23
25
27
28
30

Name

KOZIAK Jan
BODAK Martin
FERETA Samuel
FEHERVARY Martin
HEDERA Tomas

ZELENAK Vojtech
RUDY Samuel
ROMAN Milos
LISKA Adam
STUDENIC Marian

VITEK Dominik
BUCEK Samuel
VACLAV Rastislav
RUZICKA Adam
LACKA Jakub

HREHORCAK Patrik
SOLENSKY Samuel
CACHO Viliam
VYBIRAL Vladimir
HRENAK David

Goalkeeping Statistics

PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of THU 29 JAN 2015
Including Game #7

SVK - Slovakia

Pos GP G A PTS PIM +/- GWG PPG SHG SOG SG%

@MO MO MMMOT TTMTMMOO OTOUOO0OO®

x

~

w

WWWwWww WWwwww WWwwww Wwwww

o
o
o
o
o
o

+4
+2
+4
+1

+1
+2
+4

0
+2

+2
+1
+1
+5
+1

+3

0
-1
+2

OO OFR N ONRFPRFRPREFEF POFRPPFPO OOOO
ONPFORFRr PARPFRPPFPL POWORFRL PNOO
ONRFPRFPW FPONMNMN NOPMRELPE RPNOO
ONONO NBMBEANMNN MNOOOM oA DN
OO0 000 OFRP OO0 OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OO
OO0 000 OFrP OO0 OO0OO0OPFrP O OO0OO0OOo

o

OO0 000 OO0OO0OO0OFr OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OOo

=
[N

o

® RPONOW MAWAIBMPE ORFR PR R

o N O

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
25.00
25.00

0.00
25.00

33.33
12.50
50.00
25.00

0.00

33.33
9.09
0.00
0.00
0.00

No Name GPT GKD GPI MIP  MIP% GA SVS SOG SVS% GAA SOW L
1 KOZIAK Jan 3 3 1 60:41 3396 2 35 37 9459 1.98 001
30 HRENAK David 3 3 2 118:02 66.04 4 34 38 89.47 2.03 011
LEGEND
A Assists D Defence F Forward
G Goals GA Goals against GAA  Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK  Goalkeeper GKD  Goalkeeper dressed GP Number of games played
GPl  Games played indeed GPT Number of games played by team GWG Game winning goals
L Number of games lost MIP Minutes and seconds played MIP% MIP as percentage
No Jersey number PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position on team
PPG Power play goals PTS Points SG%  Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG Shorthanded goals SO Shutouts SOG  Shots on goal
SVS Saves SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG W Number of games won
+/- Plus/minus net
IHM002000_83 13.0 Report Created THU 29 JAN 2015 17:03 GMT+1 Page 1/1



