



## PLAYER STATISTICS BY TEAM

As of THU 29 JAN 2015 Including Game #7

## **SVK - Slovakia**

## **Playing Statistics**

No	Name	Pos	GP	G	Α	PTS	PIM	+/-	GWG P	PG S	HG S	OG	SG%
1	KOZIAK Jan	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00
3	BODAK Martin	D	3	0	0	0	2	+4	0	0	0	1	0.00
4	FERETA Samuel	D	3	0	0	0	4	+2	0	0	0	1	0.00
5	FEHERVARY Martin	D	3	0	2	2	6	+4	0	0	0	1	0.00
6	HEDERA Tomas	D	3	0	1	1	4	+1	0	0	0	5	0.00
7	ZELENAK Vojtech	D	3	0	1	1	4	+1	0	0	0	1	0.00
8	RUDY Samuel	D	3	1	0	1	0	+2	0	1	0	4	25.00
11	ROMAN Milos	F	3	1	3	4	0	+4	0	0	0	4	25.00
14	LISKA Adam	F	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0.00
15	STUDENIC Marian	F	3	1	1	2	2	+2	0	0	0	4	25.00
16	VITEK Dominik	F	3	1	1	2	2	+2	0	0	1	3	33.33
17	BUCEK Samuel	D	3	1	1	2	2	+1	0	0	0	8	12.50
20	VACLAV Rastislav	F	3	1	1	2	4	+1	0	0	0	2	50.00
21	RUZICKA Adam	F	3	2	4	6	4	+5	1	1	0	8	25.00
22	LACKA Jakub	F	3	0	1	1	2	+1	0	0	0	1	0.00
23	HREHORCAK Patrik	D	3	2	1	3	0	+3	0	0	0	6	33.33
25	SOLENSKY Samuel	F	3	1	0	1	2	0	0	0	0	11	9.09
27	CACHO Viliam	D	3	0	1	1	0	-1	0	0	0	0	0.00
28	VYBIRAL Vladimir	F	3	0	2	2	2	+2	0	0	0	2	0.00
30	HRENAK David	GK	3	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0.00

## **Goalkeeping Statistics**

No Name	GPT G	KD	GPI	MIP	MIP%	GA	svs	SOG	SVS%	GAA	SO W L	
1 KOZIAK Jan	3	3	1	60:41	33.96	2	35	37	94.59	1.98	0 0 1	
30 HRENAK David	3	3	2	118:02	66.04	4	34	38	89.47	2.03	0 1 1	

LEGE	ND				
Α	Assists	D	Defence	F	Forward
G	Goals	GA	Goals against	GAA	Goals against as average per 60 minutes
GK	Goalkeeper	GKD	Goalkeeper dressed	GP	Number of games played
GPI	Games played indeed	GPT	Number of games played by team	GWG	Game winning goals
L	Number of games lost	MIP	Minutes and seconds played	MIP%	MIP as percentage
No	Jersey number	PIM	Penalties in minutes	Pos	Position on team
PPG	Power play goals	PTS	Points	SG%	Percentage of goals from total shots
SHG	Shorthanded goals	SO	Shutouts	SOG	Shots on goal
svs	Saves	SVS%	SVS as percentage of total SOG	W	Number of games won
+/-	Plus/minus net				